  11409 58Th Ave E- Puyallup, WA. 98373
FIRE ALARM
SUBMITTALS
PROJECT:
CASCADE CHRISTIAN PORTABLE
5895XL
Intelligent Distributed Power Module
The 5895XL is available in a red  cabinet for 120VAC operation and in a red cabinet for

SK-PHOTOR is a remote test capable detector head
included within the DNR (W) duct smoke detector.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-PHOTO: Photoelectric smoke detector
SK-PHOTO-T: Photoelectric smoke detector with
thermal (135°F fixed temperture)
SK-PHOTOR: Photoelectric detector with remote
test capability
ACCESSORIES
RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator
XR2B: Detector removal tool. A removal and
replacement tool for SK series plug-in detectors.
Includes the T55-127-000
M02-04-01: Detector test magnet.
M02-09-00: Test magnet with telescoping handle
XP-4: Extension Pole for XR2B. Extends from 5 –
15 ft.
T55-127-000: Detector Removal Head
BCK-200B: Black Detector Kit. For SK series
detectors
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-PHOTO, SK-PHOTO-T and SK-PHOTOR
are compatible with the following Honeywell
Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
Doc 350118 | Rev G | 11/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting www.silentknight.com
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Installer can open
station without